
Afganistan
Australia
Azerbaijan
Bangladesh
Belarus
Bulgaria
Canada
China
Colombia
Egypt
France
Germany
Hong Kong
India
Indonesia
Iran
Italy
Kazakhstan
Laos
Malaysia
Mexico
Mongolia
Myanmar
Nepal
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
South Korea
Spain
Sri Lanka
Switzerland
Taiwan 
Tanzania
Thailand
UK
USA
Uzbekistan
Vietnam
Total

1
1
–

35
–
–
–

165
–
1
–
–
1
8
2
2
1
–
1
3
–
3

12
12
1

13
2
7
–

12
–
–
1
6
–
–
–

11
301

 Faculty of Liberal Arts
 Faculty of Economics
 Facutly of Education
 Faculty of Science
 Faculty of Engineering

Country
Graduate Undergraduate Research Exchange

and other

Degree Non-DegreeUndergraduate Students

International Students (as of May, 2016)Enrollment (as of May, 2016)

511 
461 

1,055 
251 
201 

2,479 

847 
1,473 
1,973 

900 
1,974 
7,167 

 University Faculty
 Affiliated School Teachers
 Staff

Total

Number of Faculty and Staff

Faculty and Staff (as of May, 2016)

475
88

220
783

84
31
57

172

391
57

163
611

 Master's Program
    Graduate School of Humanities and Social Sciences
    Graduate School of Education
    Graduate School of Science and Engineering

 Doctoral Program
    Graduate School of Humanities and Social Sciences
    Graduate School of Science and Engineering

Total Enrollment

Undergraduate Total

Total

Total
Graduate Total

Graduate Students

Men

Men

Women

Women

Total

Total

Men Women Total

100 
68 

139 
307 

26 
45 
71 

378 

179 
144 
843 

1,166 

72
174
246

1,412 

2,857 

336 
1,012 

918 
649 

1,773 
4,688 

79 
76 

704 
859 

46
129
175

1,034 

5,722 8,579 

–
–
–
–
–
2
–

73
1
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–

23
–
2
1
–
–
–
–

40
–
–
–
1
–
–
–
1
–
3

147

–
–
–
–
–
–
–

22
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
1
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
1
–
–
–
–

24

–
3
1
–
1
–
1

19
–
–
4
2
–
2
–
–
5
1
–
–
5
–
–
–
–
–
–
5
1
–
2
6
–
3
4

10
1
1

77

1
4
1

35
1
2
1

279
1
1
4
2
1

10
2
2
6
1
1

26
5
6

13
12
1

13
2

52
1

12
2
7
1

10
4

11
1

15
549

Total

FACTS & FIGURES 2016
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Library

The mission of the university library is to support 
students and staff in all areas of their study and 
research.  The library provides student-centered 
learning environment and access to a wide range 
of information resources. 
 
Display of works and a message from the Nobel 
Prize winner, Prof. Takaaki Kajita, an alumnus of 
the university, are on display in the library.

University Hall

The University Hall offers a wide range of services 
and events to students, faculty, staff and the 
community.  It has social facilities such as learning 
spaces, meeting rooms and Japanese style 
rooms.  On the first floor, there are plenty of areas 
to relax- there is a convenience store with indoor 
and outdoor dining areas. 

International House

Sports Facilities

The International House provides 152 rooms for 
international students and 20 rooms for research-
ers.  Type of rooms are; single room, couple room 
and family room.  It is located within walking 
distance of classrooms and campus services.

Students are encouraged to actively engage in 
extracurricular activities.  On-campus sports 
facilities include gymnastic halls, martial arts hall 
and the Japanese-archery Field. In addition, there 
are outdoor facilities such as athletic fields, soccer 
fields, baseball fields, rugby fields, tennis courts 
fully equipped with night game utilities, and a 
swimming pool.

Facilities in Individual Room
Each room is furnished with bath/shower, bed, 
desk, chair, bookshelf, closet, refrigerator, kitchen, 
air conditioner and shoe cabinet. Free Wi-Fi 
internet access is available for the residents. 
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